
Organization Last First Phone email

Boulder	
  County Golden Scott 303.678.6209 sgolden@bouldercounty.org

Boulder	
  County Webster Jim 720.564.2600 jbwebster@bouldercounty.org

Boulder	
  County Davis Megan 303.441.3562 medavis@bouldercounty.org

Boulder	
  County	
  Parks	
  &	
  Open	
  Space Koopmann Rich 303.678.6270 rkoopmann@bouldercounty.org

Boulder	
  County	
  Parks	
  &	
  Open	
  Space Strenge Ernst 303.678.6269 estrenge@bouldercounty.org

Boulder	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Initiative Cowart Jim 303.324.4272 jcowart@envirogroup.com

City	
  of	
  Boulder Wind Michelle 303.413.7405 windm@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Boulder Shelley Jim 303.413.7402 Shelleyj@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Boulder Hutton Kim 303.441.3115 Huttonk@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Boulder Creek Jim 303.258.3259 creekj@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Boulder Linenfelser Bret 303.413.7355 linenfelserb@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Lafayette Dallam Brad 303.665.5586 bradd@cityoflafayette.com

City	
  of	
  Longmont Boden Kevin 303.774.4516 kevin.boden@ci.longmont.co.us

City	
  of	
  Longmont Wolford Dan 303.774.4691 dan.wolford@ci.longmont.co.us

City	
  of	
  Longmont Youngberg Cal 303.651.8399 Cal.Youngberg@ci.longmont.co.us

City	
  of	
  Longmont Fisher Dennis 303.823.6060 dennis.fisher@ci.longmont.co.us

City	
  of	
  Louisville Mathes Dan 303.335.4604 danm@louisvilleco.gov

Colorado	
  Rural	
  Water	
  &	
  James	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Initiative Williams Colleen 303.449.2621 colleen@jimtown.org

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Owen Allen 303.823.5774 alowen@lamar.colostate.edu

Denver	
  Water Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Forest	
  Restoration	
  Solutions Dennis Chuck 303.659.4381 cdennis@lamar.colostate.edu

Left	
  Hand	
  Ditch	
  Company Plummer Terry 303.652.9965 lefthandditch@msn.com

Left	
  Hand	
  Water	
  District Smith Chris 303.530.4200 chrissmith@lefthandwater.org

Left	
  Hand	
  Water	
  District Schmidt Hank 303.530.4200 hank@lefthandwater.org

Lefthand	
  Watershed	
  Oversight	
  Group Patterson Glen 303.747.2089

Lefthand	
  Watershed	
  Oversight	
  Group Williams Lee 303.772.4060

Lefthand	
  Watershed	
  Oversight	
  Group Peterson Kathy 303.530.4200 kapeterson@lefthandwater.org

St.	
  Vrain	
  and	
  Left	
  Hand	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Cronin Sean 303.772.4060 sean.cronin@svlhwcd.org

The	
  Nature	
  Conservancy Lewis Page paige_lewis@tnc.org

Town	
  of	
  Erie Palmer Wendi 303.926.2875 wpalmer@erieco.gov

Town	
  of	
  Erie Behlen Gary 303.926.2871 gbehlen@erieco.gov

Town	
  of	
  Nederland/NFPD Turner Jack jackdturner@gmail.com

Town	
  of	
  Ward Lawrence Pete pblh2o@netzero.com

Trout	
  Unlimited Luneau Barbara barbaraluneau@gmail.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service Clark Sylvia 303.541.2505 sgclark@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Harper Claire 303.275.5178 claireharper@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Schroder Eric 303.541.2538 eschroder@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Hutchinson Cody 303.541.2512 crhutchinson@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Zimlinghaus Kevin kzimlinghaus@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  San	
  Carlos	
  RD Park Dave 719.269.8542 dpark@fs.fed.us

Xcel	
  Energy Rhodes Randy 720.497.2123 Randy.rhodes@xcelenergy.org
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Attendees - Saint Vrain Stakeholder Meeting 1 - 11/3/09

Company Last First Phone email
Attend 

Meeting? Number
Boulder County Davis Megan 303.441.3562 medavis@bouldercounty.org 1
Boulder County Golden Scott 303.678.6209 sgolden@bouldercounty.org 1
Boulder County Parks & Open Space Ricklefs Chad 303.673.6273 cricklefs@bouldercounty.org 1
Boulder County Parks & Open Space Koopmann Rich 303.678.6270 rkoopmann@bouldercounty.org 1
Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative Cowart Jim 303.324.4272 jcowart@envirogroup.com 1
City of Boulder Hutton Kim 303.441.3115 Huttonk@bouldercolorado.gov 1
City of Boulder Creek Jim 303.258.3259 creekj@bouldercolorado.gov 1
City of Boulder Shelley Jim 303.413.7402 Shelleyj@bouldercolorado.gov 1
City of Erie Palmer Wendy 303.926.2875 1
City of Lafayette Dallam Brad 303.665.5586 bradd@cityoflafayette.com 1
City of Longmont Boden Kevin 303.774.4516 kevin.boden@ci.longmont.co.us 1
City of Longmont Fisher Dennis 303.823.6060 dennis.fisher@ci.longmont.co.us 1
City of Longmont Wyeno Larry 303.651.8628 larry.wyeno@ci.longmont.co.us 1
City of Longmont Wolford Don 303.774.4691 dan.wolford@ci.longmont.co.us 1
City of Louisville Mathes Dan 303.335.4604 danm@louisvilleco.gov 1
Colorado Environmental Coalition Long Becky 303.405.6714 becky@cecenviro.org 1
Colorado Rural Water & James Creek 
Watershed Initiative

Williams Colleen 303.449.2621 colleen@jimtown.org 1
Colorado State Forest Service Dennis Chuck 303-465-9043 Frank.Dennis@ColoState.EDU 1
Colorado State Forest Service Owen Allen 303.823.5774 alowen@lamar.colostate.edu 1
Denver Water Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org 1
Left Hand Ditch Company Plummer Terry 303.652.9965 lefthandditch@msn.com 1
Left Hand Water District Schmidt Hank 303.530.4200 hank@lefthandwater.org 1
Lefthand Watershed Oversight Group Peterson Kathy 303.530.4200 kapeterson@lefthandwater.org 1
Lefthand Watershed Oversight Group Patterson Glen 303.747.2089 1
Lefthand Watershed Oversight Group Williams Lee 303.772.4060 1
The Nature Conservancy Lewis Page paige_lewis@tnc.org 1
Town of Erie Behlen Gary 303.926.2871 gbehlen@erieco.gov 1
Town of Erie Mays Jon 1
Town of Nederland/NFPD Turner Jack jackdturner@gmail.com 1
Town of Ward Lawrence Pete pblh2o@netzero.com 1
Trout Unlimited Nickum David (303) 440-2937 

ext 12
DNickum@tu.org 1

US Forest Service Walsh Christine 303.541.2505 cwalsh@fs.fed.us 1
US Forest Service Chambers Carl cchambers@fs.fed.us 1
US Forest Service Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us 1
Wilderness Workshop Shoemaker Sloan sloan@wildernessworkshop.org 1
Xcel Energy Rhodes Randy 720.497.2123 Randy.rhodes@xcelenergy.org 1
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Saint Vrain Watershed Stakeholder Meeting 4
Company Last First Phone email

Boulder	
  County Webster Jim 720.564.2600 jbwebster@bouldercounty.org

City	
  of	
  Boulder Wind Michelle 303.413.7405 windm@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Boulder Shelley Jim 303.413.7402 Shelleyj@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Boulder Linenfelser Bret 303.413.7355 linenfelserb@bouldercolorado.gov

City	
  of	
  Longmont Boden Kevin 303.774.4516 kevin.boden@ci.longmont.co.us

City	
  of	
  Longmont Wolford Dan 303.774.4691 dan.wolford@ci.longmont.co.us

City	
  of	
  Longmont Fisher Dennis 303.823.6060 dennis.fisher@ci.longmont.co.us

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Owen Allen 303.823.5774 alowen@lamar.colostate.edu

Forest	
  Restoration	
  Solutions Dennis Chuck 303.659.4381 cdennis@lamar.colostate.edu

Left	
  Hand	
  Water	
  District Schmidt Hank 303.530.4200 hank@lefthandwater.org

St.	
  Vrain	
  and	
  Left	
  Hand	
  Water	
  Conservancy	
  District Cronin Sean 303.772.4060 sean.cronin@svlhwcd.org

US	
  Forest	
  Service Schroder Eric 303.541.2538 eschroder@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Hutchinson Cody 303.541.2512 crhutchinson@fs.fed.us
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